Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 2 January 2021 at 8:29 pm.

Horse

American Genius
Dark Alley
Donandkim
GungaDin

Hay Bale

Living The Dream

Date

4 Jan
4 Jan
4 Jan
4 Jan
4 Jan
3Jan

Race

Moruya#6
Otaki #7

Moruya#7
Moruya#7
Moruya#7
Bunbury #7

Score/

Starts

71
2/11
71
2/1
1
2/1

Barrier

N b wo

Fred
Factor
0.4
0.4
12
-5.1

-2.0

Months
Idle

10

12

12

Form
Score
9.4
44
8.2
29
9.4
9.0

BLP

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

141
116
7.0

Emerg
Factor
6.4
34
5.2
19
74
4.0
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Horse

Perfect Pitch
Prince of Arran
Roseirro
Treasured Crown
Tropic Thunder
Wallace Street

Date

4 Jan
3Jan
4 Jan
2 Jan

3Jan

Race

Moruya#7
Ballina#5
Moruya#7
Ascot #9
Greymouth #1
Gilgandra#7

Score/
Starts
42
20/3
211
4/2
211
2/11

Barrier

10
14

Fred
Factor
-85
1.6
13
35
-31.9
-1.9

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score
25
7.6
14.3
185
-21.9
31

BLP

Value

135

339
10.9

Emerg
Factor
-25
6.6
11.3
175
-29.9
21
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